# CNYEMS GLOW GOLF TOURNAMENT

## **TEAM REGISTRATION FORM**

т	Е	Δ	٨	Λ	٨	П	Δ	٨	Λ	F
	_	n	ш	ш	u	U	_	ш	/	_

TOURNAMENT □ 9 Hole Glow Golf □ 18 Hole Mini Glow Golf

SPONSOR/ORGANIZATION (optional)

CAPTAIN'S NAME	SHIRT SIZE	PHONE #	EMAIL ADDRESS

	GOLFER'S NAME	SHIRT SIZE	PHONE #	EMAIL ADDRESS
2				
3				
4				

### On or Before September 14, 2007

Glow Golf Foursome Registration	X	\$200.00 = \$
Glow Mini Golf Foursome Registration	X	\$80.00 = \$
Prize Raffle Tickets	X	\$5.00 = \$

Total Enclosed = \$ \_\_\_\_\_

## After September 14, 2007

 Glow Golf Foursome Registration
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 x
 \$220.00 = \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_

 Glow Mini Golf Foursome Registration
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 x
 \$100.00 = \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_

 Prize Raffle Tickets
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 x
 \$5.00 = \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_

Total
Enclosed =

#### Foursome Registrations include:

- Round of Glow Golf at Hickory Hill Golf or Mini Golf Course;
  - Casual Dinner and Beverages;
     Glow Golf Necessities;
  - Tournament Logo Gift Items;
     Player Giftpacks;
  - Door Prize Drawing Entry

#### Send Registration Form(s) with payment to:

Central New York EMS
Glow Golf Tournament
50 Presidential Plaza
Jefferson Tower, Suite LL1
Syracuse, New York 13202

Upon receipt of registration and payment, information will be sent to the Team Captain regarding official tournament start time, Rules of Play, a Course Map, and directions to the Course.

#### Sponsorship Information

Central New York EMS, a 501(c)3 Not-for-Profit Organization, is seeking sponsorship of the Glow Golf Course tee and green areas and the Mini Glow Golf Course.

Contact Trish Jubinville at (315) 701-5707 or review the Sponsorship listing at www.cnyems.org for more information.